
2018/19 CHRISTMAS & NEW YEAR SCHEDULE
Liverpool – Dublin – Liverpool 

Date Depart Liverpool Depart Dublin

Extra Monday morning sailings 

19th November 2018 
3rd / 10th / 17th December 2018 09:30 09:00

Christmas schedule 

Sunday 23rd December 2018 21:00 21:30

Monday 24th December 2018 No Sailings No Sailings

Tuesday 25th December 2018 No Sailings No Sailings

Wednesday 26th December 2018 No Sailings No Sailings

Thursday 27th December 2018 21:00 21:30

Friday 28th December 2018 09:30
21:00

09:00
21:30

Saturday 29th December 2018 21:00 21:30

Sunday 30th December 2018 21:00 21:30

Monday 31st December 2018 No Sailings No Sailings

Tuesday 1st January 2019 No Sailings No Sailings

Wednesday 2nd January 2019 21:00 21:30

Thursday 3rd January 2019 09:30
21:00

09:00
21:30

Friday 4th January 2019 09:30
21:00

09:00
21:30

Saturday 5th January 2019 09:30
21:00

09:00
21:30

Sunday 6th January 2019 21:00 15:00
21:30

Monday 7th January 2019 Normal Service Normal Service

Port Holiday Opening Hours & Gate Release Requests  

Liverpool Dublin

Terminal LoLo Terminal LoLo

Sun 23rd December 06.00 – 22.00 Closed 05:30 – 22:00 Closed

Mon 24th December 06.00 – 12.00 06.00 – 11.00 05:30 – 13:30 06:30 – 13:30

Tue 25th December Closed Closed Closed Closed

Wed 26th December Closed Closed Closed Closed

Thu 27th December Open 06.00 06:00 – 20:00 05:30 – 22:00 06:30 – 21:30

Fri 28th December Close 22.00 06:00 – 20:00 05:30 – 22:00 06:30 – 21:30

Sat 29th December 06.00 – 22.00 06:00 – 12:30 05:30 – 22:00 06:30 – 14:00

Sun 30th December 06:00 – 22.00 Closed 05:30 – 22:00 Closed

Mon 31st December 06.00 – 12.00 06.00 – 11.00 05:30 – 13:30 06:30 – 13:30

Tue 1st January Closed Closed Closed Closed

Wed 2nd January Open 06:00 Open 06:00 05:30 – 22:00 06:30 – 21:30

Send all gate  
release requests to:

freight.liverpool@poferries.com dublin.gaterelease@poferries.com

A written instruction must be received from the freight payer, authorising collection by  
a named person, who in turn must present matching photographic id, (a driving licence or  

passport only), at port. A Hi-Viz vest will be required to gain access to the port.  
Collections available 2 hours after arrival. Timetable subject to change

TIMETABLE SUBJECT TO CHANGE


